USB CHARGE ADAPTERS
FAST WALL CHARGER 65W TRIPLE-PORT USB
DESCRIPTION
The DYNAMIX USB PD 65W lightweight wall charger
is designed for fast and efficient charging of laptops,
iPhones, smartphones, tablets, iPads, and other
compatible devices. Powered by advanced GaN
technology, it delivers safe, efficient, and reliable
performance in a compact form factor. Intelligent
power management automatically detects connected
devices and adjusts output to provide optimal
charging speeds. DYNAMIX USB wall chargers
incorporate advanced safety protection, including
over-current, short-circuit, over-voltage, and over-
temperature protection.
FEATURES
• Dual USB-C ports with Power Delivery (up to 65W total)
• Single USB-A Quick Charge port (up to 30W)
• High-speed USB-C PD charging up to 65W
• Intelligent power sharing for multi-device charging
• Universal compatibility with Apple, Samsung, Google, &
other compatible smartphones & tablets
• Compact & portable
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION TOTAL OUTPUT COLOUR PORTS
SPAPD65-AC 2x USB-C & USB-A QC3.0 Triple Port Universal Wall Charger 65W (Max) White 3
PD Output DC 5V/3A, 9V/3A, 12V/3A, 15V/3A, 20V/3.25A
QC Output DC 5V/3A, 9V/3A, 12V/2.5A, 20V/1.5A
Total Output 65W, up to 20V/3.25A
Input 100V~240V AC, 50/60Hz, 1.5A Max
Colour White
SPECIFICATIONS
16012026_TL/GC
USB-C PORT
Please note we took the up-most care to compile the information in this datasheet. To the best of our knowledge all info provided
were correct at the time of creation. Should any specs change we try to update info accordingly. Information are subject to change
without notice. In the case that you find any irregularity please inform our team at contactus@dynamix.co.nz
Last updated: 16 January 2026